114
P&B
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

INCANDESCENT - DC
Stock Items – Authorized distributors are more likely to stock the following items.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  B W 33 -S 1 N 1 Q -20
1. Designator:
W = Circuit breaker
2. Series Number:
33 = Two pole, rocker actuated
3. Circuit Function:
S = Pole 1 – Switch only; Pole 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
T = Poles 1 & 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
SS = Same as S with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
TS = Same as T with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
D = 2 Pole switching.
4. Rocker Color:
1 = Black. 2 = White. 3 = Red. 4 = Amber. 5 = Smoke.
5. Light (available only with White, Red, Amber and Smoke rocker colors):
A = 24VDC (Incandescent). B = 120VAC (Neon with resistor). C = 240VAC (Neon with resistor). N = No light.
6. Marking:
1 = International I/O. 2 = Contrasting I/O stamp (white toggle with black stamp).
7. Termination:
Q = .250” x .032” (6.35 x .813mm) quick connect / solder terminals.
8. Amp Rating:
2 5 7 10 12 15 16 20 Consult factory for availability of ratings <2A
Schematic
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);